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2017 7A2EfRH Statutory Holiday

JgtEH 1 A1 H 1AL H ZHH
The First day of January 01 Jan, 2017 Sunday
=B — 128 H EHIN
The first Lunar New Year's Day 28 Jan, 2017 Saturday
EEFY= 1 H30 H E—
The third day of the Lunar New Year 30 Jan, 2017 Monday
R FAIY 1 H31 H B
The fourth day of the Lunar New Year 31 Jan, 2017 Tuesday
JHAAER 4 H4 H 2
Ching Ming Festival 4 April, 2017 Tuesday
S H 5H1H EH—
Labour Holiday 1 May, 2017 Monday
Uiy -6 5H30 H 2
Tuen Ng Festival 30 May, 2017 Tuesday
HAERITEEBOI A 7THIH BN
HK Special Administrative Region Establishment Day 1 July, 2017 Saturday
BB H 10 H1 H ZHH
The day following National Day 1 Oct, 2017 Sunday
HRkERE H 10H5 H AEHANY
day following Chinese Mid-Autumn Festival 5 Oct, 2017 Thursday
EE(Z 0 10 A28 H EHA7N
Chung Yeung Festival 28 Oct, 2017 Saturday
ZEECEE RN (B FRE ) 12 A22 H/25 H A/ R
Chinese Winter Solstice Festival or Christmas Day 22/25 Dec, 2017 Friday/Monday
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